RUTOMETRO, TREKKING, DESCANSO Y TRANSPORTE

DIA TRAYECTO KM TOTAL
28.12.2006 Puerto Montt — Puerto Montt 5 5
29.12.2006 Puerto Montt — Lenca 34 39
30.12.2006 Lenca - P.N. Alerce Andino — Lenca 26 65
31.12.2006 Lenca — Caleta La Arena 13 78
Barcaza Caleta La Arena — Caleta Puelche
Caleta Puelche — Hornopirén 61 139
01.01.2007 Hornopirén — Hornopirén 22 161
02.01.2007 Hornopirén — Hornopirén 5 166
Barcaza Hornopirén — Caleta Gonzalo
03.01.2007 Caleta Gonzalo — Cascadas Escondidas 21 187
Trekking Cascadas Escondidas 4
04.01.2007 Cascadas Escondidas — Chaitén 46 233
05.01.2007 Chaitén — Puerto Cérdenas 68 301
06.01.2007 Puerto Cérdenas — Villa Santa Lucia 35 336
07.01.2007 Villa Santa Lucia — La Junta 74 410
08.01.2007 La Junta — Hospedaje Las Toninas 68 478
09.01.2007 Trekking Ventisquero Colgante 6
10.01.2007 Hospedaje Las Toninas — Villa Amengual 78 556
11.01.2007 Descanso
12.01.2007 Villa Amengual — Coyhaique 100 656
13.01.2007 Coyhaique — Coyhaique 19 675




14.01.2007 Coyhaique — Villa Cerro Castillo 104 779
15.01.2007 Camioneta Villa Cerro Castillo — Puente Murta

Puente Murta — Puerto Rio Tranquilo 28 807
16.01.2007 Descanso
17.01.2007 Puerto Rio Tranquilo — Puerto Bertrand 72 879
18.01.2007 Puerto Bertrand — Cochrane 48 927
19.01.2007 Cochrane — Refugio Rio Nadis 58 985
20.01.2007 Refugio Rio Nadis — Caleta Tortel 97 1.082
21.01.2007 Caleta Tortel — Puerto Yungay 44 1.126
22.01.2007 Barcaza Puerto Yungay — Rio Bravo

Rio Bravo — Fundo Parrillal 72 1.198
23.01.2007 Fundo Parrillal - Villa O"Higgins 34 1.232
24.01.2007 Villa O’Higgins — Bahia Bahamondes 7 1.239

Barcaza Bahia Bahamondes- Candelario Mansilla
25.01.2007 Candelario Mansilla- Laguna del Desierto 24 1.263

Barca Laguna del Desierto — Laguna del Desierto

Laguna del Desierto — El Chaltén 38 1.301
26.01.2007 El Chaltén — Hosteria El Pilar — El Chaltén 17 1.318
27.01.2007 Trekking Glaciar Torre 30
28.01.2007 Descanso
29.01.2007 El Chaltén — Estancia La Leona 118 1.436
30.01.2007 Estancia La Leona — Cruce Charles Fuhr 77 1.513

Camioneta Cruce Charles Fuhr — El Calafate




31.01.2007 Descanso

01.02.2007 Descanso

02.02.2007 El Calafate — Rio Mitre 44 1.557

03.02.2007 Rio Mitre — Glaciar Perito Moreno 33 1.590
Autobus Glaciar Perito Moreno - El Calafate

04.02.2007 Autobis El Calafate — Puerto Natales

05.02.2007 Descanso

06/09.02.2007

Barco Puerto Natales — Puerto Montt




